
Yellowst on e River

Lamar River
GardnerRiver

Ga llitin River

East Gall a tin RiverJ efferson River ShieldsR iver

Madison Rive r

Gal lat in River

Mi
sso uri

Riv
e r

Bo
uld

er
Ri

ver

Ennis
Lake

Hebgen
Lake

101

100
112

87

Montana
Wyoming

85

74
116

64

108

79

33

107

48

102

§̈¦90

£¤89

£¤287

£¤191

100

50

118

103

111

54

72

91

54

100

Belgrade

Bozeman
Livingston

Manhattan
Three Forks

Big Sky Meadow Village

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^

^ IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise

BillingsBozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

Gallatin River Basin
Monthly Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
July 1, 2019 (June 1, 2019 - July 1, 2019)
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